
Wednesday, October 14District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
730 am, 1.0 pm and 9.30 p.m.— — —

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7,30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070mage" m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, .
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10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
The Manhattan Nighthawkes
We Travel the Friendly Road
Doctor Paul
Mask of Fate
Alias Jane Morgan
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Perry Como Song Album
Shopping Reporter (Jane)Lunchtime Listening1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories1.45 Continental Artists

Oe Pathway of the Sun2.15 Light Orchestral Fare
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Fashion
News; Housewives’ Quiz; Five Fingers3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Famous Soloists4. 0 Piano Time
4.15 Hugo Winterhalter4.30 Variety Half Hour
6. 0 For the Children
5.30 Music to Remember: Chip Stevens
5.45 Evening Star: Bing Crosby & Co.

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Scores
6.15 Movie Parade
6.30 N.Z. Artists on Record
6.45 Cafe Continental7. 0 Tops with the Teenager
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Simon Mystery
7.45 1 Spy .8.0 Place of Honour
8.15 Music Time: Everything 1! Have andLili
8.3) Thanks for the Memory
8.45 Member of Mafia
9. 0 All Blacks’ Prospects in Great
Britain9.30 The Magic Carpet
10. 0 How Do You Do (Rod Talbot)
10.15 The Hot Parade
10.30 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15
9. 09.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Voices in Chorus
Orchestral Music
Doctor Paul
Music While You Work
Alias Jane Morgan
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Light Variety
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)Musical Menu

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0
2.15
2.30
Gardening Talk, by Ngita Woodhouse;

Pathway of the Sun
Light Classics
Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):

Fashion News; Five Fingers
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Tunes for All Tastes
Jeannette MacDonald
Queen’s Hall Light OrchestraRosita Serrano
Latin American WayEddie FFher
Orchestral Tempo
Giselle McKenzie
Light Fingers
Handful of Stars
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner MusicArt Mooney’s Orchestra :
Popular Top Tunes
John Nesbitt’s Passing ParadeSimon Mystery
The Octopus
Place of Honour
Mucic Time: Eleanor Steber
Thanks for the Memory
King of Quiz . :All Blacks’ Prospects in Greatritain
The Magic Carpet
Popular Melodies of Today
Close down

,

| 37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
|
6. Oam. Top o’*the Morning Tunes
7. 0 Breakfast Session8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Kenny Calling
8.18 Tempo Bright
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Mid-Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Musical Menu
1. Op.m. Second Sitting1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Pathway of the Sun
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):

: Fashion News; Flowers and Gardens;
. Five Fingers
|

8.30 Larry Clinton and his Orchestra
Rosemary Clooney

| 4. 0 Eileen Joyce
~-4.415 David Rose and his Orchestra
4.30 The Waters Sisters
/-4.45 Sammy Kaye and his Orchestra5.0 Paul Robeson
~-~5.30 Piano Accordiana
|-~6.45 The Jesters

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Mantovani’s Orchestra
/-~6.15 Donald Peers
6.30 Piano Time
6.45 Let the People Sing
» oer The Charles Williams Concert
Orchestra
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Simon Mystery
7.45 Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Music Time
8.30 Thanks for the Memory&45 The Intruder ;

9. O All Blacks’ Prospects in Great
. Britain |9.15 Packet
9.30 The Magic Carpet10. O Personality Portrait: Larry Adler
10.15 The Charioteers
10.30 Close down

MS ce.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast. Session7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy).
9.30 Accent on Melody10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11, 0 Variety Half-Hour11.30 Shoppina Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
4. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
4.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Orchestral Novelty Numbers2.0 Pathway of the Sun
2.15 English Entertainers-2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
Homemakers’ Quiz; Five Fingers
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Songs of the West4.15 Shep Fields and his Rippling
Rhythm4.30 Musical Comedy Success
4.45 Benny Goodman and his ‘Sweet
Ensembles
eS. > Popular Parade
5.30 The Adventures of Biggles
5.45 String Time ;

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Some of Your Tip Top Tunes
6.30 They Were Champions
6.45 Orchestras in Tango Tempo
7. 0 These Artists Sing With Bing
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Simon Mystery
7.45 Famous Fortunes
8. 0 A Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Thanks for the Memory
8.45 Sabotage
9. 0 All Blacks’ Prospects In Great
itain

9.3 The Magic Carpet
410. O Drama of Medicine
10.15 Dancing Room Only10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth. |940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Massed Military Bands
9.46 Singing Stars: Guy Mitchell
10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Dinner at Antoine’s
10.30 Barbara Dale
10.456 The Companions of Song
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; Filmand Theatre News; My Favourite Recipe
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
|2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
6.30 Recent Releases
|7. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Biggies
:
in the Jungle
7.415 Manhunt
7.30 The Secret Mountain
7.45 Special Assignment
0 Notorious ;

5 The Dark God *

is) Orchestral Serenade
i?) Night Beat |0 The Magic Carpet
0 The Renegade

;15 Prophecy
0.30 Close down /

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sentdirect to the Publisher, P.O. Box 2292
Wellington: Twelve months, 20/-; six months

All programmes in this issue are copyrighto The Listener, ,and many’
not be reprintecwithout permission.
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Jeannette MacDonald has not been
seen in films for some years but her
stage appearances in America have
been consistent in that time. She has
appeared in plays and musicals with |her hushand Gene Raymond, and she
is still one of the hig attractions of
the entertainment world, Jeannette
MacDonald will be heard from 2ZB at
3.45 today.

* * a

Shep Fields started to take an interest
in his piano during his high school
days and later, when he went to St.
John’s University, he was much in
demand with college bands. In 1930
he organised his own orchestra and
went into the big-time five years later.
hen he presented to the public his
style of music. In 1941 he

dropped his brass section and changed
to an all-reed hand. Shep Fields and
his Rippling Rhythm Orchestra will
be heard from 4ZB this afternoon at
4.15.

se » *

Guy Mitchell, the well-known song-
ster who specialises in the brisker type
of modern ballad, will be the featured
artist in 2ZA’s "Singing Stars,’’ on
the air at 9.45 a.m.

'KLIPPER' ties keep their shape — no matter what happens!


